

15
CS DJ
746/23
VIJAY SINGH
Vs.
KULDEEP PARKASH SOOD

09.11.2023

Present : Sh. R. K. Mishra , Ld. Counsel for the counter
claimant.

Put up for consideration for **27.02.2024.**

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
ADJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/09.11.2023