

CS DJ 746/2023
Vijay Singh Vs. Kuldip Parkash Sood

02.07.2026

Present : Sh. R.K. Mishra, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. F.K. Jha, Ld. counsel for defendant with defendant.

Put up with connected case on 17.07.2026.

(Ashish Aggarwal)
District Judge-III
North-West District,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
02.07.2026